MOSAIC Programs

Looking to get engaged in your community? Volunteer
with one of our programs this semester!

AMERICA READS

CCLC/PAXINOSA: We provide one on one assistance
with math and reading skills to elementary students
at an afterschool program.

CONTACT: Avery Besch (bescha@lafayette.edu)

MARCH: Through in school and afterschool
programs, our tutors work with March elementary
students and teachers to support students in their
educational and life skill development.

CONTACT: Samantha Greenberg
(greenbsf@lafayette.edu), Carolyn Eppolito
(eppolitc@lafayette.edu)

PRE K COUNTS: We build connections and engage
with pre k students at the YMCA program, to
provide more one on one experiences with students
and assist pre k teachers.

CONTACT: Danielle Long (longdg@lafayette.edu)

FOOD & HOUSING INSECURITY

MEALS AT THIRD STREET: Our goal is to provide a healthy
meal every week for the Third Street Alliance Homeless
Shelter in downtown Easton to combat food insecurity for
low income residents.

CONTACT: Cameron Adler (adlerc@lafayette.edu)

URBAN GARDEN INITIATIVES: Support the Easton Urban
Farm by volunteering with planting, weeding, harvesting,
cleanup, and other farm related tasks.

CONTACT: Ella Dalgliesh (dalgliee@lafayette.edu)

EASTON GARDEN WORKS: Support the various Easton
urban gardens by volunteering with planting, weeding,
harvesting, cleanup, and other farm related tasks.
CONTACT: Jenna Herzog (herzogj@lafayette.edu)

JOURNEY HOME ART PROGRAM: Supports women who are
at Northampton County Jail and who are re-entering
society through creative art-based projects that are
helpful to healing and meditation

CONTACT: Hayley Katz (katzh@lafayette.edu)

PAX PARTNERS: Bridging Lafayette students and Paxinosa
elementary by expanding the pantry and boutique at Pax
CONTACT: Lauren Daniels (daniellm@lafayette.edu

EDUCATION, ACCESS & EQUITY

GENERATION NEXT: Works with first generation
students from the junior and senior classes at the
Easton Area High School to assist them with college
readiness, while also sustaining lasting relationships
with the students throughout the college application
process and post-graduation.

CONTACT: Harshil Bhavsar (bhavsarh@lafayette.edu)

Classroom Companions: Aims to end the social,
physical, and economic isolation of people with
intellectual and developmental disabilities.
CONTACT: Shelby Okstein (oksteins@lafayette.edu)

PEN PALS: Works to promote literacy and mentorship
with local Elementary students by exchanging letters
and meeting with students in person.

CONTACT: Brooke Lippe (lippeb@lafayette.edu), Zoé
Gelber (gelberz@lafayette.edu)

EACC: Through developing relationships with students
and each other, we create a warm, inquisitive
environment where students are encouraged to learn
and grow.

CONTACT: Hayley Katz (katzh@lafayette.edu). Shreya
Suresh (sureshs@lafayette.edu)

FIRTH: Weekly tutoring and mentorship program for
elementary and middle school aged children at the Firth
Youth Center. Volunteers serve as role models, give
homework help as needed, or play games with the
students.

CONTACT: Jessie Grewal (grewalj@lafayette.edu)

CONSTRUYENDO PUENTES/BUILDING BRIDGES:
Volunteers work with Spanish-speaking families at
Paxinosa elementary, playing games and connecting
with children and supporting parents through ESL
tutoring and teaching.

CONTACT: Tara Amidon (amidont@lafayette.edu)
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CENTER FOR COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT
TAFAYETTE COLLEGE

PARD PROJECTS

Pard Projects acts as the gateway for new volunteers looking to get involved with the
Landis Center. In addition, we are responsible for all the larger, one-time service events
that occur throughout each semester, such as Holiday Helpers, Blood Drives, and more!
CONTACT: Grace Stubblefield (stubblgm@Ilafayette.edu )



